
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Friday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

12 

13 
14 
15 
16 

Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

9:50 
10:45 
11:35 
11:40 
11:50 

12:35 
12:45 

1:50 
2:00 
2:15 
2:25 

2:48 

3:35 
5:40 
5:50 
6:00 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

f 

t 

t 

f 

LD 

t 

S212 Date  May  3,  1963 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Juanita 
To the  Capitol,  via  car 111,  arriving  S212  at  11:20  am 
Meeting w/ Gene MacCauliff 
Ceremonial Room  -  picture taken  w/ ADA -  Sen.  Humphrey  and  Sen.  Hill 
Meeting w/ Joey  Bishop,  Mrs.  Bishop, and  their  son,  Larry  --  then took  the 

Bishops on  tour of  Capitol w/ Bill Cheatham 
Return to  S212 w/ Mrs. J.  C.  Quattlebaum  -  visiting re:  Mrs. Strom  Thurmond 
Mrs. Johnson  (in  Mrs. Quattlebaum's  presence)  "  "  "  " 
To Dr.  Calver's Luncheon,  Room  S120,  Capitol,  returning  to  S212 at  2:00pm 
George Reedy 
Shook hands  w/ Glen Hartman  who  came  to  the office w/  Cong. Gonzalez 
To NSOB  Auditorium  w/ Glen Hartman  and  Cong.  Gonzalez  to  visit w/  Sen. Hart's 

group of  City Councilmen  and  Mayors  from  Michigan  --  VP speaks 
Arrive Capitol,  meet  the  Attorney  Genera l in  the hall  --  give  him  a  ride to  the 

Justice Department  --  depart Justice  Department  at  3:15 
Arrive White  House  --  walk to  Ken O'Donnell's  office  and  then  to Dr. B urkley'sofc. 
Arrive EOB  office 
Gen. Carter  (CIA)  and  made  2  calls himself 
Cliff in  Milwaukee 

Radio-TV Correspondents  '  Dinner  no  information available. 

Expenditure 
Code 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AN D CODE 


