S212

The Vice President began his day at (place)\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_ Date May 3, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
NO.		Lo	LD		0000
1	9:50	f		Juanita	
2	10:45	İ		To the Capitol, via car 111, arriving S212 at 11:20 am	
3	11:35			Meeting w/ Gene MacCauliff	
4	11:40			Ceremonial Room - picture taken w/ ADA - Sen. Humphrey and Sen. Hill	
5	11:50			Meeting w/ Joey Bishop, Mrs. Bishop, and their son, Larry then took the Bishops on tour of Capitol w/ Bill Cheatham	
6	12:35			Return to S212 w/ Mrs. J. C. Quattlebaum - visiting re Mrs. Strom Thurmond	
7	12:45	t		Mrs. Johnson (in Mrs. Quattlebaum's presence)	
8	1:50			To Dr. Calver's Luncheon, Room S120, Capitol, returning to S212 at 2:00pm	
9	2:00	t		George Reedy	
10	2:15			Shook hands w/ Glen Hartman who came to the office w/ Cong. Gonzalez	
11	2:25			To NSOB Auditorium w/ Glen Hartman and Cong. Gonzalez to visit w/ Sen. Hart's	
				group of City Councilmen and Mayors from Michigan VP speaks	
12	2:48			Arrive Capitol, meet the Attorney General in the hall give him a ride to the	
				Justice Department depart Justice Department at 3:15	
13	3:35			Arrive White House walk to Ken O'Donnell's office and then to Dr. Berkeley's ofc.	
14	5:40	ا ا		Arrive EOB office	
15 16	5:50 6:00	f	t	Gen. Carter (CIA) and made 2 calls himself Cliff in Milwaukee	
				Radio-TV Correspondents' Dinner availables	
	٠,				